Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	То	
195-14	CE	R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2014
			A LOCAL LAW TO ESTABLISH A DEMONSTRATION PROGRAM IMPOSING MONETARY
			LIABILITY ON THE OWNER OF A VEHICLE FOR FAILURE OF AN OPERATOR THEREOF
			TO COMPLY WITH POSTED MAXIMUM SPEED LIMITS IN A SCHOOL SPEED ZONE. 195-
			14(CE)
E-127-14	PD	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT, AND POLICE EXECUTIVE RESEARCH
			FORUM . E-127-14
E-128-14	TV	R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC & PARKING
			VIOLATIONS AGENCY AND AMERICAN TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS, INC.E-128-14